Chilled Mirror Instruments
S8000 Integrale
High Performance Precision Dew-Point Hygrometer
This reference dew point instrument combines the ultimate measurement sensitivity and
accuracy with fl exibility for dynamic measurement and testing protocols or for use as a
calibration reference standard.
Highlights

Chilled Mirror Instruments
S8000 Order Codes
Feature Item Description
Base Model S8K-BASE Base unit: Dew-Point Hygrometer (with LCD display and in-built data logging of measurement)
Type S8K-I Integrale version  (integrated sensor in S8000 base unit. Measure -60 to +40°Cdp)
Housing S8K-H Horizontal orientation
S8K-V Vertical orientation
Language S8K-U EU language (GB, DE, FR, IT)
S8K-C Chinese language
S8K-J Japanese language
Calibration CM-STD Standard traceable in-house calibration
CM-DPUKAS 5-pt UKAS dew-point calibration (specify points required on order)
CM-DPAP01 Additional UKAS dew-point calibration point
Ordering Example:
S8K-BASE-I-V-U-CM-STD
S8000 Integrale, vertical orientation, European language with traceable in-house calibration
Accessories and Spare Parts
Item Product/Description
S8K-PS In-built pressure sensor for sample gas
S8K-PRT Remote PRT, 2m cable with connector
S8K-MCI Microscope
S8K-PKI Panel mounting kit for 19” rack - INT version only
S8K-TCI Transport case - INT version only. Application software - INT version only
S8K-MV Metering valve
S8K-F02 Filter 2 µm
S8K-ADP-20801 Adapter for 3mm (0.12”) tube
S8K-ADP-20179 Adapter for 6mm (0.24”) tube
S8K-ADP-20114 Adapter for 1/8” tube
S8K-ADP-20117 Adapter for 1/4” tube
CM-CLN-KIT Cleaning materials required for periodic maintenance of cooled mirror dew-point hygrometer sensors  (fl uids not included)